
2010-2011 Red Creek Varsity Wrestling Schedule 

 

Wednesday, December 1 – Red Creek @ Williamson 6:30 

 

Saturday, December 4 – Red Creek @ Chittenango Tournament 

 

Tuesday, December 7 – Red Creek @ East Rochester 6:30 

 

Saturday, December 11 – Clash at the Creek Tournament @ Red Creek 8:00am 

 

Tuesday, December 14 – Red Creek @ Red Jacket 6:30 

 

Wednesday, December 22 – South Seneca @ Red Creek 6:30 

 

Thursday, January 6 – Red Creek @ Lyons 7:00 

 

Saturday, January 8 – Red Creek @ Port Byron Tournament 

 

Thursday, January 13 – DeSales @ Red Creek 6:30  

 

Saturday, January 15 – Red Creek @ Red Jacket Tournament 

 

Wednesday, January 19 – Dundee @ Red Creek 6:30 

 

Saturday, January 22 – Red Creek @ Newark Tournament 

 

Friday, January 28 – Marion @ Red Creek 6:30 

 

Saturday, January 29 – Red Creek @ Red Jacket Tournament 


